

### JC Contract Item Master - Detail

**Contract: 7965 RESORT AT CHESTER RIVER  
MANOR PAVING**

<b><u>PHASE CODE</u></b>	<b><u>DESCRIPTION</u></b>	<b><u>UNIT</u></b>	<b><u>QUANTITY</u></b>	<b><u>UNIT PRICE</u></b>	<b><u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u></b>
1001	Mobilization	EA	1.00	1,900.00	1,900.00
5001	9.5mm HMA Mill and Pave	TON	305.00	105.00	32,025.00
5002	12.5mm HMA Mill and Pave	TON	145.00	104.00	15,080.00
5003	Striping	LS	0.00	0.00	600.00
5004	Remove & Reinstall Parking Bumpers	EA	43.00	35.00	1,505.00
6100	Remove & Replace Dumpster Pad	SF	600.00	18.0000	10,800.00
				<b>Total for Contract 7965 :</b>	<b>61,910.00</b>